
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 11 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72035437 7PSSDB 21.25 5.45 115.81

72035454 P15 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 21.28 3.25 69.16

72035464 P15 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 21.28 3.25 69.16

72035469 P15 - (100293) Life Tabernacle Of Houston 7PSSDB 21.21 3.95 83.78

72035485 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 21.20 4.70 99.64

72035501 P15 - 93647 7PSSDB 21.24 3.45 73.28

72035515 P15 - (103144) MORRIS FAMILY CENTER 7PSSDB 21.25 5.20 110.50

72035534 P15 - (81668) 1211 kipling st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 21.25 5.20 110.50

72035550 P15 - (98692) Sienna 68 7PSSDB 21.26 3.45 73.35

72035563 P15 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 21.19 3.25 68.87

72035572 5PSSDB 21.31 3.25 69.26

943.31

5% -47.17

SUBTOTAL 896.14

-$513.86

TOTAL $382.28

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 4/19/2024

R002225

0

D30

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (81336) JRB Houston Methodist

P15 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD

Fuel


	04-12-2024 to 04-18-2024



